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LS TELCOM AG

ISIN: DE0005754402

Overview

2024/10/18 17:36:09

Price
3.44 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.18% (0.04)

DE0005754402

LSX

Xetra

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

20 EUR

GERMANY DAX

3.34 EUR
3.50 EUR
3.30 EUR
3.40 EUR
3.47429 EUR
700

2,432.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/18 =
2024/10/14 )
2024/10/04 =
2024/09/27 2
2024/09/27 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005754402&ID_NOTATION=2583508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005754402&ID_NOTATION=2583508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddc3517fdd57fc2b761fbd0f86e7ccf76c22a31f07fe8278e724fe3e81bb79d0&idfile=61226&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61226%2F2024-10-18%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=26bf1b1dc5f53e170&time=1729475423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed38da3282cf6f8b6f56d0643f375c9ccda8b434ec7b6d3d04935ad81b8ee098&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4498aea83d642e252&time=1729475423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=410815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ba49ee6d5d9b07a7a8baab3f621b5649d673711b25b7b1989b3cc821b0d2d4b&idfile=61153&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61153%2F2024-10-04%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=633d8edf506d3487c&time=1729475423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04658690413baa49d45eb983bb49e2ff59fbaa35b19b3e9a4c0b9526b85a4e35&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d21182701ad66b119&time=1729475423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e9e0e67e1225fb3b24cce81329d1193681b406a295ee323b76e23d73eb12ac4&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=222b22d286a477308&time=1729475423&tool=RSC

LS TELCOM AG

Details

2024/10/18 17:36:09

Price
3.44 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 1.18% (0.04)

DE0005754402

LSX

Xetra

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

20 EUR

2.00

g.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 3.34 EUR
High 3.50 EUR
Low 3.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.40 EUR
VWAP 3.47429 EUR
Volume (pcs) 700
Trading volume 2,432.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -21.46% -10.88% -47.48%
Perf (abs.) -0.94 -0.42 -3.11
Beta 0.60 0.44 0.56
Volatility 46.96 43.83 38.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/10/ 17:36 3.44 EUR
18

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:02 3.44 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:45 3.36 EUR
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:04 3.26 EUR
18

London Stock 2021/05/ 17:30 9.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

3.41 EUR (937
3.24 EUR (1,444
3.40 EUR (1,055
3.54 EUR (1,022
4.76 EUR (2024/03/22
2.78 EUR (2024/06/14
4.76 EUR (2024/03/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.78 EUR (2024/06/14)

Number of
trades

&

60
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2583508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82773898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2604799
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2604800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41193686

LS TELCOM AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

08:16 3.32 EUR 0.00

15:29 3.30 EUR 0.00

19:30 3.28 EUR 0.00

08:04 3.26 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41193686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2583507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2604795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2604796

LS TELCOM AG

Company profile

Company Logo
LS /telcom

Contact Details
LS TELCOM AG

Im Gewerbegebiet 31-33 - 77839 Lichtenau
Telefon: +49-7227-9535-600
Fax: +

E-mail: info@Istelcom.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Georg Chairman of Managing
Schéne Board

Roland Gotz Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Winfried Chairman of Supervisory
Holtermdiller Board
Hans-Peter Member of Supervisory
Burghof Board
Werner Member of Supervisory
Wiesbeck Board
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mailto:info@lstelcom.com
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